



2024:JHHC:33326

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
W.P.(S) No. 3833 of 2013

CORAM: HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE S. N. PATHAK

For Petitioner : Mr. D.K. Maltiyar, Advocate
For Respondents : AC to AG

04/23.02.2023 As prayed, put up this case after three weeks.

It is made clear that no further adjournment shall be granted in this case.

(Dr. S.N. Pathak, J.)

/punit/