



2024:JHHC:33326

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

W.P.(S) No. 3833 of 2013

CORAM: HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE S.N.PATHAK

14/ 14.03.2024 As prayed for, put up this case after Holi Holiday.

(Dr. S.N. Pathak, J.)

Rohit-